Emax - Low voltage air circuit breakers
Faults: no problem Extremely simple ModularityCompletely new protection
releases
–   CT (Rogowski coil) range of 400 - 6300A (E1,E2,E3,E4 and
E6) with breaking capacity range of 42-150KA
–  Configured breakers are now available in E1, E2 and E3
frames
–  SACE Emax circuit-breakers and their accessories conform

* All the configured breaker will have accessories fitted from the factory
Configured breakers*
Ordering code for Emax - 3 pole
PR121 LI PR121 LSIG PR122 LSIG
E1 - Withdrawable fixed oart - WFP - HR-HR 1SDA059666R1
E1 - 50KA -Withdrawable
moving part - WMP
800 A Manual 1SDA055712R1 1SDA055714R1 1SDA055717R1
1000 A Manual 1SDA059214R1 1SDA059222R1 1SDA059234R1
1250 A Manual 1SDA055744R1 1SDA055746R1 1SDA055749R1
1600 A Manual 1SDA055776R1 1SDA055778R1 1SDA055781R1
Configured breakers*
Ordering code for Emax - 4 pole
PR121 LI PR121 LSIG PR122 LSIG
E1 - Withdrawable Fixed Part - WFP - HR-HR 1SDA059762R1
E1 - 50KA -Withdrawable
moving part - WMP
800 A Manual  1SDA055720R1 1SDA055722R1 1SDA055725R1
1000 A Manual 1SDA059216R1 1SDA059224R1 1SDA059236R1
1250 A Manual 1SDA055752R1 1SDA055754R1 1SDA055757R1
1600 A Manual 1SDA055784R1 1SDA055786R1 1SDA055789R1
Configured breakers*
Ordering code for Emax - 3 Pole
PR121 LI PR121 LSIG PR122 LSIG
E2 - Withdrawable fixed part - WFP-HR-HR 1SDA059667R1
E2 - 65KA -Withdrawable
moving part - WMP
2000 A Manual 1SDA055936R1 1SDA055938R1 1SDA055941R1
Configured breakers*
Ordering code for Emax - 4 Pole
PR121 LI PR121 LSIG PR122 LSIG
E2S - Withdrawable fixed part - WFP-HR-HR 1SDA059763R1
E2S - 65KA -Withdrawable
moving part - WMP
2000 A Manual 1SDA055944R1 1SDA055946R1 1SDA055949R1
Configured breakers*
Ordering code for Emax - 3 Pole
PR121 LI PR121 LSIG PR122 LSIG
E3 - Withdrawable fixed part - WFP - HR-HR 1SDA059669R1
E3 - 65KA -Withdrawable
moving part - WMP
2500 A Manual 1SDA056128R1 1SDA056130R1 1SDA056133R1
3200 A Manual 1SDA056160R1 1SDA056162R1 1SDA056165R1
Configured Breakers*
Ordering code for Emax - 4 Pole
PR121 LI PR121 LSIG PR122 LSIG
E3 - Withdrawable fixed part - WFP - HR-HR 1SDA059765R1
E3 - 65KA -Withdrawable
moving part - WMP
2500 A Manual 1SDA056136R1 1SDA056138R1 1SDA056141R1
3200 A Manual 1SDA056168R1 1SDA056170R1 1SDA056173R1
Emax - Low voltage air circuit breakers | ABB Low voltage Breakers & Switches
1